Dual Pool Patent Information

The following part numbers, products, or services are
covered by patents displayed in the table on the

subsequent pages:

e Dual Pool 626
e Dual Pool 628



United States of America 8,439,203

United States of America 10,350,640
United States of America 11,628,474
United Arab Emirates 4627
Australia 2008229266
Australia 2013205083
Australia 2013205169
Australia 2014215959
Australia 2017248508
Australia 2019283997
Brazil P10809027-0
Brazil BR 112012000459-0
Brazil BR122019010383-6
Belarus 21790
Canada 3048712
Canada 2681494
Canada 2767819
Canada 2839734

Canada 2861864



Canada

Canada

China

China

China

China

China

China

Algeria

Eurasian Patent Convention
Eurasian Patent Convention

Eurasian Patent Convention

Eurasian Patent Convention

European Patent

European Patent

European Patent

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Indonesia

2887415

2935526

Z1.200880015015.8

Z1.201080031954.9

Z1.201410611796.4

Z1.201280076426.4

Z1.201510257764.3

Z1.201610079503.1

6738

21790

038742

039584

043002

2136936

2454027

2908959

2136936

2908959

2454027

ID P0029806



Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan

Kyrgyzstan

Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Malaysia

Nigeria

Norway

Norway

Norway

IDP000071430

IDP000057526

IDP000058228

039584

038742

21790

039584

038742

21790

043002

358069
346841

364993

385000

394226

MY-145727-A

NG/C/2012/105

2136936

2908959

2454027



Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Saudi Arabia

Turkey

Turkey
Turkey

United States of America

United States of America
United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

039584

038742

21790

043002

2635

2136936

2908959
TR 2022 005090 T4

9956591

9914153

9884345

10363577

10603692

10974282

11338327

11344917

7578394

8443984

9199279



United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

9027760

9144825

8910796

9370797

9370798
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